
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

39 

180 

21 

66 

56 

26 

11 

969 

99 

43 

28 

103 

172 

73 

117 

921 

139 

88 

78 

89 

168 

196 

24 

212 

150 

22 

129 

57 

76 

80 

41 

181 

101 

35 

54 

Name 

ACCORNERO Massimo 
BOCCELLI Massimo 
MORTALI Davide 
SANSAVINI Luca 
GILIOLI Massimo 
MOZZACHIODI Manuel 
TESCONI Erik 
ODDI Paolo 
SQUERI Simone 
BOCCHIA Emanuele 
HUSSAIN Akil 
FANTUCCI Dennis 
FERRARI Maurizio 
LATUSI Andrea 
GAGGIOLO Rudy 
GHIONI Arnaldo 
MORSELLI Daniele 
FARINELLI Yuri 
PICCINI Gabriele 
CATINO Andrea 
LORI Matteo 
DI PASQUALI Andrea 
POLANI Roberto 
MENDOGNI Lorenzo 
GERBI Massimiliano 
D'AQUILA Luciano 
LUMINOSO Fabio 
GUIDARINI Marco 
SAVI Andrea 
GALLO Roberto 
BASSANI Roberto 
CASO Agostino 
PICASSO Lorenzo 
POLI Ulisse 
ROLANDO luca 

Class 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

Laps 

11 

8 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

11 

7 

7 

9 

11 

11 

5 

12 

11 

10 

7 

7 

9 

5 

8 

5 

8 

10 

11 

5 

7 

9 

11 

9 

9 

4 

9 

6 

Model/Engine 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

MV Augusta 

Honda 

BMW 

Honda 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Triumph 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

BMW 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Honda 

Yamaha 

MV Augusta 

Honda 

Ducati 

Triumph 

Best Tm 

1:09.535 
1:09.845 
1:09.932 
1:10.480 
1:10.674 
1:10.792 
1:10.978 
1:11.386 
1:11.609 
1:12.182 
1:12.436 
1:12.466 
1:12.598 
1:12.739 
1:12.766 
1:12.853 
1:12.871 
1:12.949 
1:12.987 
1:12.991 
1:13.207 
1:13.256 
1:13.265 
1:13.409 
1:13.639 
1:13.718 
1:13.753 
1:13.781 
1:13.788 
1:13.861 
1:14.058 
1:14.122 
1:14.126 
1:14.311 
1:15.687 

In Lap 

6 

7 

5 

2 

4 

5 

6 

8 

5 

5 

1 

10 

11 

5 

9 

8 

9 

6 

6 

6 

2 

7 

4 

3 

4 

8 

3 

1 

2 

9 

7 

8 

3 

9 

5 

Diff 

0.310 
0.397 
0.945 
1.139 
1.257 
1.443 
1.851 
2.074 
2.647 
2.901 
2.931 
3.063 
3.204 
3.231 
3.318 
3.336 
3.414 
3.452 
3.456 
3.672 
3.721 
3.730 
3.874 
4.104 
4.183 
4.218 
4.246 
4.253 
4.326 
4.523 
4.587 
4.591 
4.776 
6.152 

Gap 

0.310 
0.087 
0.548 
0.194 
0.118 
0.186 
0.408 
0.223 
0.573 
0.254 
0.030 
0.132 
0.141 
0.027 
0.087 
0.018 
0.078 
0.038 
0.004 
0.216 
0.049 
0.009 
0.144 
0.230 
0.079 
0.035 
0.028 
0.007 
0.073 
0.197 
0.064 
0.004 
0.185 
1.376 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06/10/2019 16.39.10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti 

5 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:20:28 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

06/10/2019 16:20 


